
Shooting
 / TirTiro Esportivo

25m Rapid Fire Pistol Men
 / 25 m pistolet feu rapide - hommesPistola de tiro rápido 25m masculina

Qualification - Stage 1
 / Qualification - étape 1Classificatória - fase 1

Start List
Lista de partida / Liste de départ

FRI 12 AUG 2016
Start Time 12:15

Olympic Shooting Centre
Centro Olímpico de Tiro
Centre Olympique de Tir

SHM202901_51QB 1.0 Report Created  WED 3 AUG 2016 10:39

Records
WR 593 REITZ Christian GER 30 JUL 2013 ECH Osijek (CRO)
OR 592 KLIMOV Alexei RUS 3 AUG 2012 OG London (GBR)

Note: The same start list will be used for Pre-Event Training which will be held on THU 11 AUG 2016 at 14:00, 14:30, 15:00 and 15:30

Bay
Bib
No.

Name
NOC
Code

Date of Birth IQS Stage
Seconds

8 6 4
Sub

Total
Rank Total Remarks

Relay 1 - Start time:  12:15

A 1276 PUPO Leuris CUB 9 APR 1977 588 Stage 1
Stage 2

B 1408 QUIQUAMPOIX Jean FRA 3 NOV 1995 589 Stage 1
Stage 2

C 1802 CARRILLO Marko PER 4 JUL 1988 561 Stage 1
Stage 2

D 1815 DANILUK Piotr POL 15 JAN 1982 579 Stage 1
Stage 2

E 2033 BONDARUK Roman UKR 20 JUN 1974 590 Stage 1
Stage 2

F 1502 SINGH Gurpreet IND 19 DEC 1987 586 Stage 1
Stage 2

G 1455 REITZ Christian GER 29 APR 1987 592 Stage 1
Stage 2

H 1595 KIM Junhong KOR 28 OCT 1990 584 Stage 1
Stage 2

Relay 2 - Start time:  12:45

A 1552 MAZZETTI Riccardo ITA 2 MAY 1984 581 Stage 1
Stage 2

B 1371 OLESK Peeter EST 22 APR 1993 573 Stage 1
Stage 2

C 1884 KLIMOV Alexei RUS 27 AUG 1975 591 Stage 1
Stage 2

D 1592 KANG Minsu KOR 31 MAR 1986 577 Stage 1
Stage 2

E 1165 DUARTE Emerson BRA 18 OCT 1971 583 Stage 1
Stage 2

F 1449 GEIS Oliver GER 20 JUN 1991 588 Stage 1
Stage 2

Relay 3 - Start time:  13:15

A 1240 ZHANG Fusheng CHN 20 SEP 1993 582 Stage 1
Stage 2

B 2034 KOROSTYLOV Pavlo UKR 5 NOV 1997 576 Stage 1
Stage 2

C 1772 BASHIR Ghulam Mustafa PAK 4 JUL 1987 578 Stage 1
Stage 2

D 1341 SHABAN Ahmed EGY 8 MAR 1979 565 Stage 1
Stage 2

E 1564 AKIYAMA Teruyoshi JPN 25 DEC 1971 579 Stage 1
Stage 2

F 2058 SANDERSON Keith USA 2 FEB 1975 585 Stage 1
Stage 2
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Relay 4 - Start time:  13:45

A 1566 MORI Eita JPN 13 APR 1983 580 Stage 1
Stage 2

B 1059 CHAPMAN David AUS 22 MAR 1965 572 Stage 1
Stage 2

C 1234 LI Yuehong CHN 28 AUG 1989 588 Stage 1
Stage 2

D 1081 LUNEV Ruslan AZE 25 JUL 1989 582 Stage 1
Stage 2

E 2056 MILEV Emil USA 2 MAY 1968 584 Stage 1
Stage 2

F 1366 LLAMES Jorge ESP 17 OCT 1978 583 Stage 1
Stage 2

Start times Stage 2:
Athletes from Stage 1 will start in Stage 2 relay number Start Time

1276 PUPO Leuris CUB 3 10:00
1408 QUIQUAMPOIX Jean FRA 3 10:00
1802 CARRILLO Marko PER 3 10:00
1815 DANILUK Piotr POL 3 10:00
2033 BONDARUK Roman UKR 3 10:00
1502 SINGH Gurpreet IND 3 10:00
1455 REITZ Christian GER 3 10:00
1595 KIM Junhong KOR 3 10:00
1552 MAZZETTI Riccardo ITA 4 10:30
1371 OLESK Peeter EST 4 10:30
1884 KLIMOV Alexei RUS 4 10:30
1592 KANG Minsu KOR 4 10:30
1165 DUARTE Emerson BRA 4 10:30
1449 GEIS Oliver GER 4 10:30
1240 ZHANG Fusheng CHN 1 9:00
2034 KOROSTYLOV Pavlo UKR 1 9:00
1772 BASHIR Ghulam Mustafa PAK 1 9:00
1341 SHABAN Ahmed EGY 1 9:00
1564 AKIYAMA Teruyoshi JPN 1 9:00
2058 SANDERSON Keith USA 1 9:00
1566 MORI Eita JPN 2 9:30
1059 CHAPMAN David AUS 2 9:30
1234 LI Yuehong CHN 2 9:30
1081 LUNEV Ruslan AZE 2 9:30
2056 MILEV Emil USA 2 9:30
1366 LLAMES Jorge ESP 2 9:30

Note:
Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes. Only the first athlete to set the record is shown. Refer to the Records list in INFO.

Legend:
ECH European Championships IQS Individual Qualification Score achieved No. Number
OG Olympic Games OR Olympic Record WR World Record
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